HAND-0000011_v1 / © 2016-07 / Page 1/2
APTUS® Hand
1.2 / 1.5 Fixation Plates Scale 1 : 1
Order quantity: 1
Plate thickness
(mm)
A-4300.06
A-4300.51

A-4655.08 A-4655.11 A-4655.17
L
A-4650.11
L
Screws and Twist Drills
Medartis, APTUS, MODUS, TriLock, HexaDrive and SpeedTip
are registered trademarks of Medartis AG / Medartis Holding AG, 4057 Basel, Switzerland
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add ‹/1› at the end of the
art. no., for example A-5450.20/1
Art. No. Length Pieces/Pkg
A-5450.06  6 mm 5
A-5450.07  7 mm 5
A-5450.08  8 mm 5
A-5450.09  9 mm 5
A-5450.10 10 mm 5
A-5450.11 11 mm 5
A-5450.12 12 mm 5
A-5450.13 13 mm 5
A-5450.14 14 mm 5
A-5450.16 16 mm 5
A-5450.18 18 mm 5
A-5450.20 20 mm 5
2.0 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 6
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add ‹/1› at the end of the
art. no., for example A-5400.10/1
Art. No. Length Pieces/Pkg
A-5400.04  4 mm 5
A-5400.05  5 mm 5
A-5400.06  6 mm 5
A-5400.07  7 mm 5
A-5400.08  8 mm 5
A-5400.09  9 mm 5
A-5400.10 10 mm 5
A-5400.11 11 mm 5
A-5400.12 12 mm 5
A-5400.13 13 mm 5
A-5400.14 14 mm 5
A-5400.15 15 mm 5
A-5400.16 16 mm 5
A-5400.17 17 mm 5
A-5400.18 18 mm 5
A-5400.19 19 mm 5
A-5400.20 20 mm 5
A-5400.21 21 mm 5
A-5400.22 22 mm 5
A-5400.23 23 mm 5
A-5400.24 24 mm 5
2.0 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6
Art. No. Length Pieces/Pkg
A-5100.04  4 mm 5
A-5100.05  5 mm 5
A-5100.06  6 mm 5
A-5100.07  7 mm 5
A-5100.08  8 mm 5
A-5100.09  9 mm 5
A-5100.10 10 mm 5
A-5100.11 11 mm 5
A-5100.12 12 mm 5
A-5100.13 13 mm 5
A-5100.14 14 mm 5
A-5100.16 16 mm 5
A-5100.18 18 mm 5
A-5100.20 20 mm 5
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add ‹/1› at the end of the
art. no., for example A-5100.20/1
1.2 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 4 Twist Drills for 1.2 mm Screws Lag Screw Twist Drills for 1.2 mm Screws
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add ‹/1› at the end of the
art. no., for example A-5200.20/1
Art. No. Length Pieces/Pkg
A-5200.04  4 mm 5
A-5200.05  5 mm 5
A-5200.06  6 mm 5
A-5200.07  7 mm 5
A-5200.08  8 mm 5
A-5200.09  9 mm 5
A-5200.10 10 mm 5
A-5200.11 11 mm 5
A-5200.12 12 mm 5
A-5200.13 13 mm 5
A-5200.14 14 mm 5
A-5200.15 15 mm 5
A-5200.16 16 mm 5
A-5200.17 17 mm 5
A-5200.18 18 mm 5
A-5200.19 19 mm 5
A-5200.20 20 mm 5
A-5200.21 21 mm 5
A-5200.22 22 mm 5
A-5200.23 23 mm 5
A-5200.24 24 mm 5
1.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 4
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add ‹/1› at the end of
the art. no., for example A-5500.10/1
Art. No. Length Pieces/Pkg
A-5500.05  5 mm 5
A-5500.06  6 mm 5
A-5500.07  7 mm 5
A-5500.08  8 mm 5
A-5500.09  9 mm 5
A-5500.10 10 mm 5
A-5500.11 11 mm 5
A-5500.12 12 mm 5
A-5500.13 13 mm 5
A-5500.14 14 mm 5
A-5500.15 15 mm 5
A-5500.16 16 mm 5
A-5500.17 17 mm 5
A-5500.18 18 mm 5
A-5500.19 19 mm 5
A-5500.20 20 mm 5
A-5500.21 21 mm 5
A-5500.22 22 mm 5
A-5500.23 23 mm 5
A-5500.24 24 mm 5
A-5500.26 26 mm 5
A-5500.28 28 mm 5
A-5500.30 30 mm 5
A-5500.32 32 mm 5
A-5500.34 34 mm 5
2.3 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add ‹/1› at the end of the
art. no., for example A-5600.10/1
Art. No. Length Pieces/Pkg
A-5600.06  6 mm 5
A-5600.10 10 mm 5
2.5 Emergency Screws, HexaDrive 6
APTUS® Hand
1 : 1
Art. No. System Pieces/Pkg
A-4300.70 1.2 / 1.5 5
A-4600.70 2.0 / 2.3 5
1.2 / 1.5, 2.0 / 2.3
Biconcave Washers
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add ‹/1› at the end of
the art. no., for example A-5300.10/1
Art. No. Length Pieces/Pkg
A-5300.06  6 mm 5
A-5300.10 10 mm 5
1.8 Emergency Screws, HexaDrive 4
Art. No. Length Pieces/Pkg
A-5250.04  4 mm 5
A-5250.05  5 mm 5
A-5250.06  6 mm 5
A-5250.07  7 mm 5
A-5250.08  8 mm 5
A-5250.09  9 mm 5
A-5250.10 10 mm 5
A-5250.11 11 mm 5
A-5250.12 12 mm 5
A-5250.13 13 mm 5
A-5250.14 14 mm 5
A-5250.16 16 mm 5
A-5250.18 18 mm 5
A-5250.20 20 mm 5
2 : 1
For a package of 1 please add ‹/1› at the end of
the art. no., for example A-5250.10/1
1.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 4